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1. Mobile Apps (2 projects) 
Sargon Partners 
Contact: Jeff Golota 
248-363-3257 or 248-767-4277 cell 
Jeff@Sargonpartners.com 

 
2.  (3) projects 

Trendela 
Contact: Steve Hanna 
248-499-0442 
steve@sparkwant.com 
 

3. KinGdom IOS/Android App 
Startup 
Contact: Andre Carpenter 
609-980-5629 
arcarpenter5@gmail.com 
 

4. Tablet Game 
Contact: Carl Goran 
313-563-4587 
gorancfg@gmail.com 
cfgoran@yahoo.com 

 
5. Tablet application and mobile app (2 

projects)* 
Smitten Sports, LLC 
Contact: Michele Maltese 
313-999-1075 
michele@smittensports.com 

       michele@michiganmittmaps.com 
       www.michiganmittmaps.com 
       www.smittensports.com 
 
6. Public Employee Tracking System 

Startup 
Contact: Chet Marvell 
Cell# 313-739-4885, Home # 313-908-4334 
chetmarvell@gmail.com 

 

7. Order Entry System 
Rep Firm 

Contact: Larry Willenborg 

313-268-7469 

lwillenborg@hotmail.com 
 

8. Product Website 12th 
Startup 

Contact: Michael Keaton 

(248) 763-9869 
michael@colorstripp.com 

9. Phone/tablet app 
 Memloom 
Contacts: Phil Jacokes and Alyssa Martina 
Office:248.556.3480Mobile: 248.763.9869 

phil.jacokes@memloom.com 

amartina@metroparent.com 

10. Real Estate Web App 
       Realtor 
       Contacts: Patrick Keyes/Paul Endres 
       248-867-3437/313-600-2121 
       patkeyes@umich.edu 
       p.endres@paulendres.com 
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